
visit the new mayo gaa website @ www.mayogaa.com Cumann Lúth Chleas Gael
Mayo Allianz Football League Fixtures 2024 Coiste Chontae Mhaigh Eó
Sunday 28th January Galway v Mayo at 1.45pm

Saturday 3rd February Mayo v Dublin at 7.30pm
Saturday 17th February Kerry v Mayo at 7.30pm
Saturday 24th February Tyrone v Mayo at 5.15pm

Saturday 2nd March Mayo v Roscommon at 7.30pm

Sunday 17th March Mayo v Derry at 3.45pm

Sunday 24th March Monaghan v Mayo at 1.45pm Mayo GAA U21 B Football Final 2023

Crossmolina Deel Rovers
Mayo Allianz Hurling League Fixtures 2024 v

Mayo Gaels
Sunday 4th February Mayo v Armagh at 2.00pm Sunday the 17th of December 2023 - Throw in - 12.00pm
Sunday 11th February Monaghan v Mayo at 2.00pm Referee - Jerome Henry (Castlebar Mitchels)
Sunday 25th February Mayo v Cavan at 2.00pm Hastings Insurance MacHale Park
Sunday 10th March Mayo v Louth at 2.00pm
Saturday 16th March Sligo v Mayo 2.30pm


